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CHAM -17F

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TF

B
TWBB
TWF
TWB
TF
RTWB
TF

TS
RTS
TO

RTO

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

350

200

200

100

100

330

150

150

150

130

130

1990

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

RB

WBB

RWBB

WB

WF

RwWB

RWF

BB

W5F

RWS5F

Second pass:

Total

3x not credit

Fall
out of time

160

110

110

160

60

60

60

150

150

80

80

80

80

90

1430

3420




